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Bennettsville, SC 29512-0494
(843) 479-6821 (843) 479-7898
cpmidgley@outlook.com

Fax

Susan L. Miley, CIC, AIC
Frontline Insurance
2934 Roast Duck Lane
Johns Island, SC  29455
(321) 249-8101 (321) 249-1301
smiley@flhi.com

Fax

Deborah S. Miller
Irmo Ins Agency Inc
PO Box 1047
Irmo, SC 29063-1047
(803) 781-4700 (803) 781-4701
debbie@irmoins.com

Fax

Sandra R. Miller
Old Republic Surety Co
11950 Sugar Hill Road
Davidson, NC 28036-
(800) 527-9834 (214) 688-1120
srmiller@orsurety.com

Fax



Craig W. Mims
Mims-Garrett Insurance Services
400 Altman St Ste A
Moncks Corner, SC 29461-5600
(843) 899-9000 (843) 899-9002
craigmims@mgi-ins.com

Fax

Robert A. Mims, II
Edwards & Mims Insurance
P O Box 566
Kingstree, SC 29556
(843) 355-6161 (843) 355-3358
robert_mims@hotmail.com

Fax

Gail W. Mishoe, CIC CISR
Peoples Underwriters Inc
PO Box 1535
Conway, SC 29528-1535
(843) 248-5746 (843) 248-2847
gailm@peoplesunderwriters.com

Fax

Whitney Moore
Wright Flood
PO Box 33007
St Petersburg, FL 33733-8007
(727) 803-2040 (727) 527-3571
whitney.moore@weareflood.com

Fax

Lindsay Moran
Main Street America Group
1033 Habersham Dr
Charlotte, NC 28209
(803) 730-1436 (803) 749-1464
moranl@msagroup.com

Fax

Lindsay Morehead
Travelers
PO Box 473500
Charlotte, NC 28247-3500
(704) 544-3700 (704) 540-3106
lmorehea@travelers.com

Fax

Anne Morin
Heritage Insurance Company
2600 McCormick Dr., Ste. 300
Clearwater, FL 33759
(727) 362-7294

Jenny Morrison
Allstar Financial Group
140 Stoneridge Dr, Ste 260
Columbia, SC 29210
(803) 407-2169 (803) 451-5695Fax

Charles R Moseley
Irmo Ins Agency Inc
PO Box 1047
Irmo, SC 29063-1047
(803) 781-4700 (803) 781-4701
bob@irmoins.com

Fax

Robert S. Moseley
Irmo Ins Agency Inc
PO Box 1047
Irmo, SC 29063-1047
(803) 781-4700 (803) 781-4701
Scott@irmoins.com

Fax

Marc J. Muri
SC Home Builders SIF
PO Box 7727
Columbia, SC 29202-
(803) 771-0566 (803) 771-1598
mmuri@schbsif.com

Fax

Heather Murphy McGee
SageSure Insurance Managers
101 Hudson St
Jersey City, NJ 07302
(803) 410-8082 (212) 207-3636
heather.mcgee@sagesure.com

Fax

Brandon Murphy
Markel Specialty
5426 Bay Center Drive
Tampa, FL 33609
(888) 500-3344  
bmurphy@markelcorp.com

Fax

Benjamin C. Myers, AIP
Russell Massey & Co Inc
PO Box 7817
Columbia, SC 29202-7817
(803) 779-7854 (803) 799-6546
ben@russellmassey.com

Fax

Lundee Nance
Hanover Excess & Surplus Inc
PO Box 12450
Wilmington, NC 28405
(910) 762-7109 (910) 762-6426
lundeen@hanoverxs.com

Fax

Sidney Neate
Cornerstone National Insurance
PO Box 6040
Columbia, MO 65201
(573) 817-3495 (573) 817-2481
sidney.neate@cornerstonenational.com

Fax

Robin S Newton
Smoak Insurance Agency Inc
PO Box 9125
Columbia, SC 29290-0125
(803) 254-4323 (803) 254-3246
robin@smoakinsurance.com

Fax

Lawrence Orr, CIC
UPC Insurance Co
166 Hope Springs Rd
Lexington, SC  29072
(727) 471-1473 (727) 895-8623
rorr@upcinsurance.com

Fax

Sharon Painter
ServiceMaster of Spartanburg
123 Interstate Park
Spartanburg, SC 29303
(864) 574-3133 (864) 574-3357Fax

Alfreda Pearson
Jeffords Insurance Agency
40 N Mill Street
Manning, SC 29102
(803) 433-0060 (803) 433-0061
alfredap@jeffordsinsurance.com

Fax

Glen D. Phillips
HawkSoft, Inc.
61 Greenfield Court
Winter Haven, FL 33884
(866) 884-4680
gphillips@hawksoftinc.com



Will Pinson
Hanover Excess & Surplus Inc
PO Box 12450
Wilmington, NC 28405
(910) 762-7109 (910) 762-6426
willp@hanoverxs.com

Fax

Leigh N Polhill, CPCU AU CPIW
Municipal Association of SC
PO Box 12109
Columbia, SC 29211-2109
(803) 933-1279 (803) 933-1299
lpolhill@masc.sc

Fax

Michael Polk
Jeffords Insurance Agency Inc
PO Box 317
Bishopville, SC 29010-
(803) 484-5462 (803) 484-9288
michaelp@jeffordsinsurance.com

Fax

Charles W. Powell, API
Foremost Insurance Group
7207 Yellowhorn Trl
Waxhaw, NC 28173-6100
(919) 270-2273 (919) 484-9914
charles.powell@foremost.com

Fax

Brian Pratt
Selective Insurance Co. of America
2131 Argentum Ave
Fort Mill, SC  29707
(803) 240-5233 (803) 788-1513
brian.pratt@selective.com

Fax

Dascheil Propes
Johnson & Johnson, Inc. Mgrs. CMGA
100 Berry Hill Rd
Raleigh, NC  27615
(843) 577-0800 (843) 724-7078
ddp@jjins.com

Fax

Thomas G. Pullan
Southern Insurance Underwriters
4500 Mansell Road
Alpharetta, GA  30022
(678) 498-4500 (678) 498-4610
tpullan@siuins.com

Fax

Jami Pyatt
Culp Insurance Agency
3209 Wade Hampton Blvd
Taylors, SC 29687
(864) 509-0850 (864) 263-3169
csrculpinsurance@gmail.com

Fax

Richard J. Quagliaroli
Swamp Fox Insurance Agency
PO Box 1318
Moncks Corner, SC 29461
(843) 761-3999 (843) 761-6186
rick.swampfoxagency@outlook.com

Fax

David Randle, CIC CPCU
Main Street America Group
PO Box 16000
Jacksonville, FL 32245-6000
(904) 380-7255 (904) 380-7249
randled@msagroup.com

Fax

Robert Ream
Cornerstone National Insurance
PO Box 6040
Columbia, MO 65201
(573) 817-3495 (573) 817-2481
rream@cornerstonenational.com

Fax

Andrea Rhodan
Andrea Rhodan Insurance & Mortgage 
LLC
1072 King Street
Charleston, SC 29403
(843) 937-9018
andrea.rhodan@rhodangaency.com

Amanda Rodriguez
Travelers
PO Box 473500
Charlotte, NC 28247-3500
(704) 544-3700 (704) 540-3106Fax

Randy Roe
Duraclean
PO Box 1845
Irmo, SC 29063-
(803) 732-2000 (803) 731-1773Fax

Brad Roland
Stonewood Insurance Company
6131 Falls of Neuse Rd, Ste 306
Raleigh, NC  27609
(919) 882-3509 (336) 656-7179
broland@stonewoodins.com

Fax

Priscilla Roof
The Colonial Group
PO Box 4907
Greensboro, NC 27404-4907
(800) 628-3762 (336) 855-1190
proof@thecolonialgroup.com

Fax

Tracey A. Ruffalo, CIC
Travelers
100 Stonehurst Lane
Marvin, NC  28173
(800) 533-3370 (877) 265-1137
truffalo@travelers.com

Fax

Susan Rush
Builders Mutual Insurance Company
130 Belle Chase Dr
Lexington, SC  29072
(919) 845-1976 (919) 845-9587
srush@bmico.com

Fax

Mel A. Russell, CIC
Heritage Insurance Company
2600 McCormick Dr., Ste. 300
Clearwater, FL 33759
(727) 362-7294
mrussell@heritagepci.com

Robert H. Sanders, Jr., CPCU ASLI
Preferred Specialty LLC
14 Monckton Blvd
Columbia, SC 29206-
(803) 790-4800 (803) 790-4825
rsandersjr@preferredre.com

Fax

Chris Sauls
Sauls Ins Agency Inc
261 Minich Lane
Newberry, SC  29102
(803) 256-8983 (803) 256-4226
chris@SaulsInsurance.com

Fax



Allesha Sausman
Access
PO Box 105869
Atlanta, GA 30348
(770) 220-6556 (770) 234-3738
asausman@accessgeneral.com

Fax

Ricky Schaap
Prime Insurance Company
8722 S. Harrison Street
Sandy, UT 84070
(801) 304-5573 (801) 233-5273
ricks@primeis.com

Fax

Shelley W. Schommer
First Charter Co Inc
204 N Main St
Marion, SC 29571-3026
(843) 423-1212 (843) 423-3955
shelley@firstcharterins.com

Fax

Lee Scroggins
The Turner Agency, Inc.
PO Box 17677
Greenville, SC 29606-
(864) 288-9513 (864) 288-8972
lee@turneragencyinc.com

Fax

G. Travis Shamel, CIC
Public Entities of America
8220 Creedmoor Rd, Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27613-
(919) 846-8655 (919) 846-0084Fax

Brandolyn B Shealy
SC Home Builders SIF
130 Hunter Woods Dr
Gaston, SC  29053
(803) 771-0566 (803) 771-1598
bshealy@schbsif.com

Fax

Clifford B. Shealy
Midlands Ins Center Inc
308 Columbia Avenue
Lexington, SC 29072-2657
(803) 957-3311 (803) 951-3908
cliff_midlands@windstream.net

Fax

Pamela Shealy
Genesee General/GSB
329 Eagle Pointe Dr
Chapin, SC  29036
(770) 396-1600 (770) 396-7699
pam@geneseeins.com

Fax

Robin Sherman
Access Home Insurance
9191 #1 Siegen Lane
Baton Rouge, LA 70810
(225) 218-4101 (225) 246-2167
robin.sherman@accesshomeinsurance.co
m

Fax

Lisa M. Skinner
Preferred Specialty LLC
14 Monckton Blvd
Columbia, SC 29206-
(803) 790-4800 (803) 790-4825
lskinner@preferredre.com

Fax

Elizabeth Smith
Risk Innovations, LLC
211 Perimeter Center Pkwy, Ste. 1050
Atlanta, GA 30346
(678) 209-8900 (866) 262-5802
esmith@riskinnovationsllc.com

Fax

Tami Smith
System Search Ins.
9140 ArrowPoint Blvd
Charlotte, NC 28273
(704) 676-0006 (704) 676-4686
tsmith@systemsearch.net

Fax

Richard E Smoak
Smoak Insurance Agency Inc
PO Box 9125
Columbia, SC 29290-0125
(803) 254-4323 (803) 254-3246
richard@smoakinsurance.com

Fax

Daniel Spano
SageSure Insurance Managers
6 Picket Fence Ln
Carolina Shores, NC  28467
(803) 410-8082 (212) 207-3636
dan.spano@sagesure.com

Fax

John R. Spence, CIC
Anderson Ins Assocs LLC
PO Box 30667
Charleston, SC 29417-0667
(843) 763-7525 (843) 763-7529
jspence@aiasc.com

Fax

Darryl L. Starkey, CIC
Accident Insurance Company, Inc
One Harbison Way, Ste. 115
Columbia, SC 29212
(803) 252-1235 (866) 234-6271
darrylstarkey@bellsouth.net

Fax

Charles Stephenson
Progressive Insurance
108 John Drayton Ct
Lexington, SC  29072
(803) 315-0915 (803) 957-7550
cstephe2@progressive.com

Fax

Brent Stone, CPCU, AIM, AIC, API, 
AIS
Palmetto Specialty Insurance Agency
205 S. Crescent Lake Way
Blythewood, SC  29016
(803) 936-4612 (803) 936-4429
brentstone@scfbins.com

Fax

Keith Strickland
Builders Insurance Group
2410 Paces Ferry Rd, Ste 300
Atlanta, GA 31139-0099
(678) 309-4018 (678) 309-4318Fax

Betty A. Stroud
Lowcountry Ins & Financial Sv, Inc.
14323 Ocean Hwy Unit 4147
Pawleys Island, SC 29585-4818
(843) 237-1353 (843) 237-2510
bstroud@lowcountryins.com

Fax

Wendy Sullivan, CISR API
Selective Insurance Co. of America
240 Stewarts Landing
Boiling Springs, SC  29316
(803) 240-5233 (803) 788-1513
wendy.sullivan@stateauto.com

Fax



Paul Sult
Hanover Excess & Surplus Inc
PO Box 12450
Wilmington, NC 28405
(910) 762-7109 (910) 762-6426
pauls@hanoverxs.com

Fax

Jeff Swanson, CIC
AssureAlliance, Inc
PO Box 1713
Spartanburg, SC 29304-1713
(864) 582-5481 (864) 542-0723
jeff.swanson@assurealliance.com

Fax

Steven R. Szabo
Allstate Insurance Company
800 Spaulding Farm Road
Greenville, SC  29615
(864) 525-8178  
sszac@allstate.com

Fax

Christine M. Taylor
AssureAlliance, Inc
PO Box 1713
Spartanburg, SC 29304-1713
(864) 582-5481 (864) 542-0723
christine.taylor@assurealliance.com

Fax

Curtis L. Taylor, CLCS
Herlong Bates Burnett Ins Inc
28 Global Dr Ste 102
Greenville, SC 29607-3798
(864) 527-0424 (864) 527-0443
curtis@hbbins.com

Fax

James G. Taylor, Jr., CIC
Kinghorn Ins Agency of Beaufort
PO Box 1088
Beaufort, SC 29901-1088
(843) 521-4000 (843) 521-4004
jtaylor@insurancebeaufort.com

Fax

Patricia L. Teal
Ellison Insurance Inc
PO Box 1300
Columbia, SC 29202-1300
(803) 799-9333 (803) 779-3011
pajett@bellsouth.net

Fax

Calvin L. Thaxton, III

Tonya S. Thomason, CIC
David A Crotts & Associates
422 Montague Avenue, Suite 7
Greenwood, SC 29649-1961
(864) 223-8788 (864) 229-7392
tonya.thomason@dcrotts.com

Fax

Pamela M. Thompson, CIC
Turbeville Insurance Agency Inc
670 Marina Drive
N Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 569-3920 (843) 569-3923
pamelat@tiasc.biz

Fax

Edward Tillman
The Sales Rhino
8440 Rea Road
Charlotte, NC
(980) 202-3007
eltillman@gmail.com

George P. Trunk, CIC
Lighthouse Property Insurance Corp
4405 Wood Forest Dr
Rock Hill, SC  29732
(888) 544-4885 (888) 456-9163
gtrunk@lighthousepropertyins.com

Fax

William L. Turbeville, Jr.
Turbeville Ins Agency Inc
PO Box 6828
Columbia, SC 29260-6828
(800) 738-9918 (803) 779-7444
billt@tiasc.biz

Fax

Kristen Virgilio
Maritime Program Group
70 Essex Road
Westbrook, CT 06498
(860) 399-3658

Lisa F. Vliet, CPIW
The Hartford
557 Woodspring Rd
Mt Pleasant, SC  29466
704-998-4151 (866) 755-8076
lisa.vliet@thehartford.com

Fax

Gaye Voncannon
Insurance House
PO Box 28155
Marietta, GA 30067
(803) 517-7693 (770) 952-3274Fax

Diane M Wagner
CNA
3420 Toringdon Way #230
Charlotte, NC 28277
(704) 560-5925 (704) 362-5760
d.wagner@thegrowthcoach.com

Fax

George Waldrop, Jr
Waldrop Insurance Agency
PO Box 1807
Lancaster, SC 29721
(803) 285-4336 (803) 416-5149
gwaldrop@waldropagency.com

Fax

Timothy J. Ward
South Carolina JUA
550 S Main Street Ste 525
Greenville, SC 29601
(864) 240-5407 (864) 240-2750
timothy.j.ward@marsh.com

Fax

Dawn Washington
Insurance House
PO Box 28155
Marietta, GA 30067
(803) 517-7693 (770) 952-3274Fax

Brian Waslo
Zenith Insurance Company
900 West Trade St., Ste. #600
Charlotte, NC 28202
(704) 567-7484 (704) 566-7032
bwaslo@thezenith.com

Fax



Mary Ann Watson, CISR
Ellis Realty & Ins Agency Inc
701 1st St W
Hampton, SC 29924-3507
(803) 943-2911 (803) 943-3777
books@ellisagency.com

Fax

David C. Weber
Preferred Specialty LLC
14 Monckton Blvd
Columbia, SC 29206-
(803) 790-4800 (803) 790-4825
dweber@preferredre.com

Fax

Jay Weigle
AssureAlliance, Inc
PO Box 1713
Spartanburg, SC 29304-1713
(864) 582-5481 (864) 542-0723
jay.weigle@assurealliance.com

Fax

Edward W. Welch
Kingstree Ins R E & Loan
PO Box 149
Kingstree, SC 29556-0149
(843) 355-7231  
WELCHINS@FTC-I.NET

Fax

Christopher Wentzell
Merrill Lynch Wealth Management
17 Lockwood Dr Ste 200
Charleston, SC 29401
(843) 723-6199
anna@truckinsuranceinc.net

Fred Wharton
North American Training Group
1293 Beacon Circle
Wellington, FL 33414
(561) 244-8753
fwharton@fraudeducation.com

James F Wickliffe, III
Wickliffe Ins Services Inc
PO Box 1028
Simpsonville, SC 29681-1028
(864) 967-4755 (864) 967-4713
jfwickliffe3@wickliffeinsurance.com

Fax

Sarah M. Wickliffe
Wickliffe Ins Services Inc
PO Box 1028
Simpsonville, SC 29681-1028
(864) 967-4755 (864) 967-4713
swickliffe@wickliffeinsurance.com

Fax

Stephen Wickliffe, AU CPCU
Summit Consulting Inc
1001 S Church St, Unit 109
Greenville, SC 29601-3719
(864) 360-9092 (877) 288-9774
stephen.wickliffe@summitholdings.com

Fax

Cary Wilson
Smart Choice Agents of SC
84 Villa Rd, Suite 200
Greenville, SC 29615-
(864) 286-1371 (864) 286-1373
Cary@smartchoicesc.com

Fax

Dot Wilson
Haulers Insurance Company, Inc.
PO Box 270
Columbia, TN  38402
(877) 269-9681 (800) 296-0419
twilson@hici.net

Fax

Tim Wilson, CIC CPIA
National Security Fire & Casualty Co
PO Box 703
Elba, AL 36323-
(334) 897-2273 (800) 859-7544
tim.wilson@nsgcorp.com

Fax

Tom Wilson
Haulers Insurance Company, Inc.
PO Box 270
Columbia, TN 38402
(877) 269-9681 (800) 296-0419
twilson@hici.net

Fax

Matthew B. Wiseman, CIC CISR
Peoples Underwriters Inc - MB
PO Drawer 1535
Conway, SC 29528-1535
(843) 903-5746 (843) 903-5740
mattw@peoplesunderwriters.com

Fax

R. Garrett Wreden, CPCU AIP
Kinghorn Ins Agency of Beaufort
PO Box 1088
Beaufort, SC 29901-1088
(843) 521-4000 (843) 521-4004
gwreden@insurancebeaufort.com

Fax

Phillip Wright
Smart Choice Agents of SC
84 Villa Rd, Suite 200
Greenville, SC 29615-
(864) 286-1371 (864) 286-1373
Phillip@smartchoicesc.com

Fax

David C. Wylie, III
Palmetto Specialty Insurance Agency
PO Box 2124
West Columbia, SC 29171
(803) 936-4612 (803) 936-4429
davidwylie@scfbins.com

Fax

Teresa C. Yount, CPCU CIC CRM 
AINS CPIW
Correll Ins Group
PO Box 2707
Spartanburg, SC 29304-
(864) 583-5445 (864) 596-4710
tyount@correllinsurance.com

Fax
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